

S. No. 567/16

M/s Mayank ARC & Electodes Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Smt. Kiran Nain etc.

09.08.16

Present : Sh. S. K. Sharma, Counsel for the plaintiff
Sh. M. Hasibuddin, Counsel for the defendants

Part arguments on behalf of defendants heard.

Counsel for the plaintiff is directed to file the memorandum and articles of association of plaintiff company on record with copy to the other side.

List this matter for further arguments on 20.09.16.

(Talwant Singh)
Distt. & Sessions Judge (East)
KKD Courts, Delhi/09.08.16