

S. No. 567/16

M/s Mayank ARC & Electrodes Vs. Smt. Kiran Nain etc.

02.11.16

Present : Sh. Jagbir Singh, Accountant on behalf of plaintiff
Sh. Darshan Singh, Proxy Counsel for the defendants

Both the Counsel are not present to address the arguments.

One more opportunity is granted to address the arguments subject to cost of Rs.500/- by each of the Counsel to be deposited with Shahdara Bar Association for continuous legal education of the Advocates.

List this matter for arguments on 05.12.16.

(Talwant Singh)
Distt. & Sessions Judge (East)
KKD Courts, Delhi/02.11.16