

S. No. 567/16

M.s Mayank ARC & Electrodes Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Smt. Kiran Nain etc.

05.12.16

Present : Sh. Sanjeev Kr. Sharma, Counsel for the plaintiff
Sh. Darshan Singh, Counsel for the defendant.

Plaintiff has deposited the cost.

Defendant has sought time to deposit the cost.

Remaining arguments on the leave to defend
application heard.

Be put up for orders on the same on 20.12.16.

(Talwant Singh)
Distt. & Sessions Judge (East)
KKD Courts, Delhi/05.12.16