

CS. No. 567/2016

20.09.2018

Present: Sh S. K. Sharma, Ld Counsel for plaintiff along with AR of plaintiff.

Sh M. Hasibuddin, Ld Counsel for all defendants.

At joint request, matter is adjourned.

Re-list the matter for arguments on leave to defend application on 26/10/2018 at 12:00 pm.

(Shuchi Laler)  
ADJ(East District) KKD  
Delhi/20.09.2018