

CS No. 567/16
31.05.2019

Present : Sh. S.K. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. D.P. Singh, Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant.

Previous cost not paid.

Time sought to render clarification.

Re-list the matter for clarification / arguments on
leave to defend on 06.07.2019.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ-04(East District) KKD
Delhi/31.05.2019