

CS 567/16
m/s Mayank Arc and Electrodes Pvt. Ltd.
Vs.
SMT. KIRAN NAIN

29.05.2025

Present : Mr. S.K. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along-
with the Director of plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Arguments heard on behalf of the plaintiff on leave
to defend application.

Put up for arguments on behalf of the defendant on
18.08.2025.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/29.05.2025