

CS 567/16
m/s Mayank Arc and Electrodes Pvt. Ltd.
Vs.
SMT. KIRAN NAIN

02.12.2025

Present : Sh. Sanjeev Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
through VC.

Put up for purpose fixed on 17.01.2026.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/02.12.2025